CAMPUS BUILDINGS

AGS
AH
ASH

CAC

cc
CCT
cDC
coM
CON
copP
CR
CcuB
DLC
FC
FH
FLC
GVA

Art Gallery Support Building
Alumni House & Visitor Center
Au Sable Hall

Blue Connection (see CON)
Calder Fine Arts Center
Campus Health Center (see UHC)
Children’s Enrichment Center
Cook Carillon Tower
Cook-DeWitt Center
Commons

Blue Connection

Copeland Living Center
Calder Residence

Central Utilities Building
DeVos Living Center

Hosford Football Center
Fieldhouse

Frey Living Center

Grand Valley Apartments
GBEN Benzie

GKWN Keweenaw

GMAC Mackinac

GOAK Oakland

GTUS Tuscola

GWEX Wexford

Haas Center for Performing Arts
(see PAC)

HHLC Holton-Hooker Learning

HLC

HLL
HRY
JHZ
JLC
KC
KHS
KIS
KLC
KRP
KTB
LHH
LIB
LMH
LMP
LOH
LSH
LTT
LVA

MAK
MAN

MCH
MLC
MMB
MPF

& Living Center

Hoobler Living Center
Hosford Football Center (see FC)
Hills Living Center

Henry Hall

Zumberge Hall

Johnson Living Center
Kirkhof Center

Kindschi Hall of Science
Kistler Living Center
Kleiner Commons
Kirkpatrick Living Center
Kelly Family Sports Center
Lake Huron Hall

Mary Idema Pew Library
Lake Michigan Hall
Marketplace

Lake Ontario Hall

Lake Superior Hall

Loutit Lecture Hall

Laker Village Apartments
Lubbers Stadium

Lubbers Student Services Center
(see STU)

Mackinac Hall
Manitou Hall
Marketplace (see LMP)

Mary Idema Pew Library (see LIB)

Meadows Clubhouse

Meadows Learning Center
Meadows Maintenance Building
Multipurpose Facility

MPLC Maple Living Center

MUR
NLC
NMH

oLc

Murray Living Center
North C Living Center

Niemeyer Learning & Living Center
(Honors College)
NME
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M13

M12
J2
M4
D3
H7
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K19

K8

K3

L5

Ji1
J5

H8
K5
K4
M5
E6
K12
H11
K13
H9
K13
J12

F15
D4

J7
J8

B8
B10
D11
D3
L8
J15
L4
K15

Niemeyer East Living Center

NMW Niemeyer West Living Center
OKLC Oak Living Center

Ott Living Center

L8
J4
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